
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
119 
313 
199 
151 
251 
85 
51 

121 
25 
31 
77 

133 
64 
30 

137 
114 
96 
27 
26 
41 

222 
97 

117 
118 
42 
38 
59 
99 

192 
91 

Name 
Noel Sundberg 
Max Bik 
Sebastian Svensson 
Felix Nordberg 
Emil Nordberg 
Lucas Gidlöf Mkr Kcv 
Hilda Lundh 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Max Carlsson 
David Törnblom 
Malte Morin 
Greta Rosén 
Axel Isaksson 
Axel Palmgren 
Fredrik Lindholm 
Oscar Lindell 
Tobias Alexandersson 
Leon Hedfors 
Vincent Hansjons 
Eddie Boman 
Agnes Malmsten Mkr/kcv 
Theodore Eklund 
Vendela Kördel 
Tuva Garbman 
Elias Restorp 
Maximilian Marnell 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Klara Eriksson 
Erik Eklöf 
Hanna Kreitz 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
8 
7 
7 
4 
2 

Diff 

1.138 
2.984 
3.101 
3.325 
3.481 
4.080 
7.233 
7.581 
7.770 

10.582 
11.373 
11.669 
12.801 
13.109 
15.065 
15.147 
16.142 
16.589 
17.017 
18.530 
19.790 
20.347 
20.628 
24.216 
4 Laps 
5 Laps 
5 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 

Total Tm 
8:02.607 
8:03.745 
8:05.591 
8:05.708 
8:05.932 
8:06.088 
8:06.687 
8:09.840 
8:10.188 
8:10.377 
8:13.189 
8:13.980 
8:14.276 
8:15.408 
8:15.716 
8:17.672 
8:17.754 
8:18.749 
8:19.196 
8:19.624 
8:21.137 
8:22.397 
8:22.954 
8:23.235 
8:26.823 
5:59.445 
5:04.467 
5:23.436 
3:06.560 
1:52.886 

Sponsor 
KH Racing Team 
NERD RACING 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 
Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Mtech Competition 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sodakart.se 
Sodakart.se 

JB Racing 

Sodakart.se 
SRTAB Svensk Rörtryckning AB 

Thor Performance 

Sodakart.se 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

HLH Racing 

Comment 

5s FF 

5s FF 

5s FF 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.138 

Avg. Speed 

73,849 

Best Lap Tm 

37.800 

Best Speed 

78,571 

Best Lap by 

85 - Lucas Gidlöf Mkr Kcv 

Printed: 2022-08-13 16:48:56 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 

Race Director: Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR 5 2022, lördag 
Junior 125 

Förfinal 

Race started at 16:30:52 

Järfälla Kartingbana 0,825 km 

2022-08-13 16:30 


